SCHRACK SLIMLINE PCB RELAY SNRII
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAYS
PCB RELAYS
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity (TE)’s SCHRACK SNRII slim PCB relay is a compact 5
mm-wide solution designed for PCB mounting, available in vertical,
flat pack, and DIN rail socket-compatible versions with reinforced
coil terminals. Featuring a 6A single changeover (CO) contact, the

12/25   ED
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / SCHRACK SLIMLINE PCB RELAY SNRII
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Notes:
1.	 Catalog and product specification according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
2.	 Catalog and product data is subject to the terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of the ‘Definitions’ section, available at http://relays.te.com/definitions
3.	 Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section, application notes and all specifications are subject to change.
Product code Version Contact arrangement Contact material Coil Part number
SNRII-A0-1C3-DH04
Standard,
vertical,
for PCB
1 form C (CO) contact AgSnO2
4.5 VDC 1558940-1
SNRII-A0-1C3-D005 5.0 VDC 1558940-2
SNRII-A0-1C3-D012 12 VDC 1558940-3
SNRII-A0-1C3-D018 18 VDC 1558940-4
SNRII-A0-1C3-D021 21 VDC 1558940-5
SNRII-A0-1C3-D024 24 VDC 1558940-6
SNRII-A0-1C3-D048 48 VDC 1558940-7
SNRII-A0-1C3-D060 60 VDC 1558940-8
SNRII-B0-1C3-DH04
Flat-Pack,
horizontal,
for PCB
4.5 VDC 1558941-1
SNRII-B0-1C3-D005 5.0 VDC 1558941-2
SNRII-B0-1C3-D012 12 VDC 1558941-3
SNRII-B0-1C3-D018 18 VDC 1558941-4
SNRII-B0-1C3-D021 21 VDC 1558941-5
SNRII-B0-1C3-D024 24 VDC 1558941-6
SNRII-B0-1C3-D048 48 VDC 1558941-7
SNRII-B0-1C3-D060 60 VDC 1558941-8
SNRII-S0-1C3-DH04
Plug-In,
vertical, for
socket
4.5 VDC 1558942-1
SNRII-S0-1C3-D005 5.0 VDC 1558942-2
SNRII-S0-1C3-D012 12 VDC 1558942-3
SNRII-S0-1C3-D018 18 VDC 1558942-4
SNRII-S0-1C3-D021 21 VDC 1558942-5
SNRII-S0-1C3-D024 24 VDC 1558942-6
SNRII-S0-1C3-D048 48 VDC 1558942-7
SNRII-S0-1C3-D060 60 VDC 1558942-8